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

325 EAST FIRST STREET
Enjoy refreshments and tour this lovely second row home
at Ocean Isle Beach. 4 BR, 3 baths, living/dining combin¬
ation, designer kitchen with appliances, laundry room,
C/H/A. carpet, storage room, covered porches, fully furn¬
ished. basketball court. Reduced to $223,500.

342 EAST FIRST STREET
Oceanfront. 4 BR, 2 baths, furnished. C/H/A. beautiful
yard, excellent rental. $205,000.

slaaneurealtymI Em BiAlTOft*
OCEAN ISLE BEACH N.C. 28459
579-6216 579-6217

SALES AGENTS
Peggy Stanley, GRI Betty Mulrhead, Sales AgentNights 579-8866 Nights 754-5216

Barbara Campbell, Sales Agent
Nights 754-9474

Real Estate
BY OWNER ON SUNSET BEACH. 4-
BR, 2-bath, C/H/A, split level, cathedral
ceiling, skylights, sun decks. 9% as-
sumable mortgage. Great buy,
$104,900. 579-4534.

J

Real Estate
HOLDEN BEACH. Ocean Sound
development. 2-BR, large bath,
furnished, W/D, 10x14 sunroom on
60x120 lot. Large utility building, new
heat and air. $19,500. 919-948-2702.
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ttr P>'The CARNATION'
ELEGANT SOUTHERN LIVING

$59,900
Lots available from $5,000

Houses designed & built to your requirements.
25 years experience, free gift with this ad.

O CHARLES VEREEN HOME 5, INC.
_ . 919 - 519 - I3fe»3

f HIGHWAY P19 CALABASH, NC

Vine/iociti ViofcwUe&, %
HWY. 1 79, CALABASH, NC 284*59
(919)579-4097 . 1 -800-833-6330

CAROLINA SHORES-GOLF COURSE COMMUNITY

30 Swamp Fox Drive-Lovely 2-BR. 2-bath brick home with Carolina roomoverlooking 13th fairway. Fireplace, professionally landscaped. Mint condition.SI 47.900.
8 Sun Held Drive-Outstanding 3-BR, 18 Carolina Shores Dr.-Large Carolina2-bath brick oil 1.7 acres. Split-bed- room overlooks the 6th fairway. Less than

room plan, firpelace in Carolina room, a year old. Top quality throughout.2-car garage. NEW CONSTRUCTION. Oversized kitchen with state of the artSI 34,900. appliances. 2 BR, 2 baths. MUST SEE
TO APPRECIATE. $199,900.5 Artlen Court-Frame, 2 BR, 2 baths

on quiet cul-de-sac. Eat-in kitchen, 1 Sw Fox_Corncr Lol_Herc-S at place, scrtt-eneci P?Lr(:' SaraS':- chance to own your dream house. 2/3Located within walking d^ance.o BR 2 bj(hs Cu7slom intcrior windowfVSS «^p,CmC 3rCa TERR,FIC treatments and wallpaper. Owner being5109,900. transferred. S159.900.
28, Gate 3-Bright and cheery Carolina
room overlooks 17th fairway. 3 BR. 2 1 Yellow Jacket Court-Delightfulbaths, formal dining room. Attractive brick home with 3 BRs, 2X baths, eat-in
owner financing packages available, kitchen, sunken Carolina room. Priced
SI 34,900. to sell. SI 19.500.

? ? ? ? ? HOMESITES ? ? ? ? ?4C-42 Golfcrcst Court on 8th green S55.900.3E-S Calabash Drive on 15th Fiarway S49.900.3F-3 Niblick Court on 14th Fairway S49.900.4C-S4 Golfcrcst Court on 7th Fairway S42.900.3H-6 Gate 3 on 17th Fairway S33 900.31-16 Gate 7 on 10th Fairway 329,900.3A-15 Inlet Place $33,900.3F-54 Calabash Drive $33,900.3A-27 Carolins Shores Parkway S29,500.3A-28 Carolina Shores Parkway S29.500.3E-32 Calabash Court
.... $27,000.3B-40 Swamp Fox Drive UNDER.CQNTRACT S26.900.3C-67 Carolina Shores Parkway S26.900.2-97 Bay Berry Circle $24,900.3D-17 Sand Dollar Court S24.900.4A-32 Carolina Shores Drive $24,900.2-61 Oakbark Court S21.000.4B-26 Clcck Court SI 7.000.411-64 Court 9 Northwest Drive SI 1 .500.D-27 Pinewood Drive, acreage Estates $16,500.A-31 Sunficld Drivc/Mashic Court, Acreage Estates $16,000.E-ll Myrtle wood Drive, Acreage Estates $16,000.

? ? ? ? ?
Calabash Acres.18 Wilson Avenue- Charming two-story frame home in nice
community. Great vacation, retirement or year-round living. 2 BR, and bath
upstairs. 1 BR and bath downstairs. Utility building included. Great buy atS59.900.

^ ^ "At
Ocean Isle Beach-41 First & Monroe-SECOND ROW BEACH HOUSE-2-
story on stilts. 4 bedrooms. 2 baths. Great room, plenty of storage, outside
shower, deck, porch and balcony. GREA1" VIEW OF THE OCEAN. S159.900.

? ? ? ? ?
Cypress Bay-Little River, SC-Building B-Unit 9, 2 BR, 2 baths, designerfurnished. S85.900; Building H-Unit 7. 2 BR, 2 baths, designer furnished.S8Z900.
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